
Date Library Time Event

The following events are suitable for 4 – 11 year olds

Tue 19 July Grahame Park 3.30 – 5pm Big Friendly Craft

Tue 26 July Burnt Oak 2 – 3pm Fantastic Frieze Event

Wed 27 July Childs Hill 11am – 12 noon
Neville Floyd’s Fantastic 
Storytelling workshop

Wed 27 July Church End 2 – 3pm Big Friendly Frieze

Thu 28 July Golders Green 4.30 – 6pm Big Friendly Roald Dahl Quiz

Fri 29 July Chipping Barnet 1 – 3pm Big Friendly Bake-off

Sat 30 July North Finchley 2.30 – 3.30pm Enormous Crocodile Frieze

Mon 1 Aug East Finchley 2 – 3pm Roald Dahl Arts and Crafts

Mon 1 Aug Chipping Barnet 2 – 5pm Samba Drumming Workshop 5+

Tue 2 Aug Chipping Barnet 2 – 5pm Samba Drumming Workshop 5+

Tue 2 Aug Hendon 2 – 3pm Roald Dahl Arts and Crafts

Wed 3 Aug Osidge 2 – 3pm Big Friendly Frieze

Thu 4 Aug Edgware 2 – 4pm Big Friendly Crafts

Tue 9 Aug Mill Hill 2 – 3pm Make your own Fantastic Book

Thu 11 Aug East Barnet 2.30 – 4pm Big Friendly Craft 

Fri 12 Aug Childs Hill 2.30 – 4pm Roald Dahl Lego Event

Mon 15 Aug Burnt Oak 11am – 12 noon
Neville Floyd’s Fantastic 
Storytelling workshop

Tue 16 Aug Burnt Oak 11am – 12 noon Marvellous Hat Creations!

Tue 16 Aug Grahame Park 2 – 3pm Big Friendly Read: Fun and Games

Join us 
in Barnet 

libraries for a GIANT 
summer of reading, 

competitions 
and lots of fun!

Are  
you aged  
4 – 11?

For more information visit: www.barnet.gov.uk/bigfriendlyread 
@BarnetLibraries    BarnetLibraries



Date Library Time Event

Wed 17 Aug Osidge 2 – 3pm Big Friendly Crafts and Fun

Thu 18 Aug South Friern 3 – 4pm Make a Marvellous Mask

Fri 19 Aug North Finchley 2.30 – 3.30pm Marvellous Masks

Mon 22 Aug Chipping Barnet 1 – 2.30pm Fantastical Frieze

Tue 23 Aug Golders Green 3 – 4.30pm Big Friendly Frieze Event

Wed 24 Aug Church End 2 – 3pm Make a Fantastic Mask

Thu 25 Aug Childs Hill 4 – 5pm Make a Golden Bookmark

Fri 26 Aug Hendon 2 – 3pm Big Friendly Frieze

Tue 30 Aug Chipping Barnet 1 – 3pm Marvellous Craft Event

Sat 03 Sep Mill Hill 2 – 3pm Revolting Frieze

Other events
The following events are charged at £4.95 a ticket, available from participating libraries.

Date Library Time Event

Tue 26 July South Friern 11am – 12noon Zoolab Animal Handling Workshop 3+

Tue 2 Aug Chipping Barnet 1.30 – 2.30pm
Big Friendly Toddler Time – Dahl inspired 
creative play 1+

Fri 12 Aug Chipping Barnet 3 – 4 pm Zoolab Animal Handling Workshop 3+

Mon 15 Aug Edgware 1.30 – 2.30pm Enormous Crocodile Craft & Play 1+

Tue 16 Aug Chipping Barnet 1.30 – 2.30pm Enormous Crocodile Craft & Play 1+

Wed 17 Aug Hendon 2 – 3.30pm
BFG Puppet Workshop – drop in and 
make a hand puppet! 3 – 6 years

The following events are charged at £3.50 a ticket, available from participating libraries.

Date Library Time Event

Fri 29 July Mill Hill 10.15 – 11am Big Friendly Baby Bounce – Non-Walkers

Mon 1 Aug Edgware 11.30am – 12.15pm Big Friendly Baby Bounce – Non-Walkers

Tue 2 Aug Chipping Barnet 10.30 – 11.15am Big Friendly Baby Bounce – Non-Walkers

Wed 3 Aug South Friern 10 – 10.45am Big Friendly Baby Bounce – Non-Walkers

Thu 18 Aug East Barnet 1.30 – 2.15pm Big Friendly Baby Bounce – Non-Walkers

Places are limited – so please contact the library to check details and  
make bookings. Ages are for guidance only. Details correct at the  
time of printing.

R
ef: 009278_S

um
m

er R
ead A

5 Leaflet 
08/07/2016


